Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2025, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604

DIMENSIONS
Max weight = 20lbs/48"
ORDERING GUIDE Model# Size Lumens Color Temp Options
ECIT4 LED 2 = 2 FT
4 = 4 FT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
2 FT
3166 (17W)
4350 (24W)
5470 (31W)
6452 (39W)
4 FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
4 FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
9660 (51W)
13440 (72W)
17280 (96W)
18900 (105w)
20730 (111W)
25920 (144W)
35391 (210W)
*  0-10v low voltage
dimming standard per
fixture
*  Higher and custom
lumen packages available
upon request
EMER = Emergency driver
REFS = Silver Reflector
OCC-E = External Occupancy Sensor
OCC-I = Internal Occupancy Sensor
BILEVEL = Bi-level system
SS = Stainless Steel Latch
POLY = Polycarb lens
FR = Frosted lens over LED boards
OVERVIEW
CONSTRUCTION
All units are furnished with UL Listed Class P thermally
protected LED drivers. Other voltages are available upon
request. Fixtures meet requirements for UL Luminaire
Standard # 1598. All units comply with National Energy
Standard. All units are UL certified damp location.
Operates at a voltage of 120-277 (public spaces) with
input voltage fluctuations of plus/minus 10 percent.
ELECTRICAL
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
Job Name: